Transko Electronics, Inc.  1156 N. Gilbert Street  Anaheim, CA 92801 USA
Tel: 714-491-8089  Fax: 714-778-1361  Website: www.transko.com  E-mail:  sales@transko.com
Transko Electronics, Inc reserves the right to make changes to the product (s), service (s), and specification (s) described herein without  notice.  See “Terms of Sale” for details on our website.
MINIATURE SPREAD SPECTRUM SMD OSCILLATOR (7.0 x 5.0 x 1.65mm)
FEATURES:
  LOW EMI / EMC
  CMOS OUTPUT
  LOW VOLTAGE

.5
0
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
7.0±0.15
5
.0
±
0
.1
5
1
.5
±
0
.1
5
1.4±0.13
2
.6
±
0
.1
3
5.08±0.13
2
3
1
4
1
.1
±
0
.1
3
TCP75
Product series
Output
H:  HCMOS
S T TR 50
Supply Voltage
25:  2.5 Volt
33:  3.3 Volt
Tape and Reel
TR:      1000/reel
Blank:  Cut tape
Frequency
M:  MHz
Symmetry
S:   45/55%
Tristate
T:   En/Disable
H
Stability
00:  ± 100ppm
50:  ± 50ppm
25:  ± 25ppm
Operating Temperature
FM:  20°C to 70°C
CQ:  -40°C to 85°C
Other options available
HM A 33
Spread Spectrum
A:  +/-0.25% Center Spread
B:  +/-0.50% Center Spread
C:  +/-1.0% Center Spread
D:  -0.5% Down Spread
E:  -1.0% Down Spread
F:  -2.0% Down Spread
24.000M
Unit : mm